

Online registration for this event is available at our bowl-a-thon website. Go to <u>https://www.bowlathon.net/event/norwest-2024</u> to see all the details and register!

If you prefer to <u>register by mail</u>, please <u>complete this form and mail it back (with your</u> <u>check)</u> to the following address: Friends of Nor-West RSS Inc. P. O. Box 420 Crugers, NY 10521

Please return this completed form and your check for bowler registration fees <u>no later than</u> <u>Thursday June 6, 2024</u>. All checks should be made payable to *Friends of Nor-West RSS Inc.*

You may register up to six (6) bowlers with this Bowler Registration Form. A registration fee of \$25 is due for each bowler.

BOWLER REGISTRATION SUMMARY

Number of Bowlers I am Registering:	
-------------------------------------	--

@ \$25/Bowler: x \$25

Total Bowler Registration Fee Due: \$_____

** Bowlers are also encouraged to ask friends and family to sponsor them to help us reach our fundraising goal and make this event a great success! If you would like to add a donation to your registration, please do so here.

Donation:
\$______

TOTAL DUE: \$_____

Please make all checks payable to: Friends of Nor-West RSS Inc.

Contact Information for Person Paying Registration Fees

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
Email:			

REQUIRED PHOTO RELEASE

I hereby permit Friends of Nor-West RSS Inc. permission to use my registrant's likeness, photo, or name in any flyers, on the FONW website, or in any other media for the express purpose of advertising and fundraising for Friends of Nor-West.

Please check one:		
	YES	NO

Please return this completed form along with your check for bowler registration fees to: Friends of Nor-West RSS Inc. P. O. Box 420 Crugers, NY 10521

Thank you, and we look forward to seeing you at the Bowl-a-Thon on Saturday, June 15, 2024!

Friends of Nor-West RSS Inc. | P.O. Box 420 | Crugers, NY 10521 | friendsofnorwest@yahoo.com